
Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

CHERRYWOOD LANE Between 1000 and 

2200hrs on 01FEB24 

an unknown suspect 

stole the victims grey 

TOYOTA PICNIC  that 

was parked  

CHERRYWOOD LANE, 

MORDEN, SM4. Key 

not taken. 

02/02/2024 

06:00:00 

02/02/2024 

16:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD By suspect unknown 

stealing the victims 

locked and secured 

pedal cycle from 

location. 

01/02/2024 

18:15:00 

01/02/2024 

20:15:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

BUSHEY ROAD Suspects unknown 

smashed a passenger 

window and stole a coat 

05/02/2024 

19:30:00 

05/02/2024 

21:30:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

CHERRYWOOD LANE by suspect unknown by 

means unknown stole 

victim's vehicle without 

keys 

06/02/2024 

19:00:00 

06/02/2024 

21:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD Theft of pedal cycle - 

chain cut with angle 

grinder. 

06/02/2024 

20:15:00 

06/02/2024 

20:30:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle. 

CHURSTON DRIVE Theft of a motor vehicle 

from the street location 

08/02/2024 

04:06:00 

08/02/2024 

04:07:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

HILLCROSS AVENUE Vehicle stolen 07/02/2024 

20:00:00 

08/02/2024 

08:15:00 



Cannon Hill Burglary in a Dwelling ELM WALK two males tried to get 

through the victims front 

door using a crowbar 

24/01/2024 

02:07:00 

08/02/2024 

02:30:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

LEAMINGTON AVENUE TOMV - Vehicle stolen 

without keys 

19/02/2024 

00:01:00 

19/02/2024 

06:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

CANNON HILL LANE Holon report, victim not 

spoken too. Unknown 

suspects have stolen 

victim’s vehicle from the 

location by means 

unknown. 

15/02/2024 

10:30:00 

15/02/2024 

10:30:00 

 


