Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CHERRYWOOD LANE	Between 1000 and 2200hrs on 01FEB24 an unknown suspect stole the victims grey TOYOTA PICNIC that was parked CHERRYWOOD LANE, MORDEN, SM4. Key not taken.	02/02/2024 06:00:00	02/02/2024 16:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BUSHEY ROAD	By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and secured pedal cycle from location.	01/02/2024 18:15:00	01/02/2024 20:15:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	BUSHEY ROAD	Suspects unknown smashed a passenger window and stole a coat	05/02/2024 19:30:00	05/02/2024 21:30:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CHERRYWOOD LANE	by suspect unknown by means unknown stole victim's vehicle without keys	06/02/2024 19:00:00	06/02/2024 21:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BUSHEY ROAD	Theft of pedal cycle - chain cut with angle grinder.	06/02/2024 20:15:00	06/02/2024 20:30:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle.	CHURSTON DRIVE	Theft of a motor vehicle from the street location	08/02/2024 04:06:00	08/02/2024 04:07:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HILLCROSS AVENUE	Vehicle stolen	07/02/2024 20:00:00	08/02/2024 08:15:00

Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	ELM WALK	two males tried to get through the victims front door using a crowbar	24/01/2024 02:07:00	08/02/2024 02:30:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LEAMINGTON AVENUE	TOMV - Vehicle stolen without keys	19/02/2024 00:01:00	19/02/2024 06:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CANNON HILL LANE	Holon report, victim not spoken too. Unknown suspects have stolen victim's vehicle from the location by means unknown.	15/02/2024 10:30:00	15/02/2024 10:30:00